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CanadaHelps CanaDon 

1-186 Spadina Avenue,
Toronto, Ontario M5T 3B2

Registered Charity Number 
89656 8417 RR0001

Receipt Number

Donation Year           

Receipt Issued

Location Issued 

Toronto, Ontario

Donation Amount Donated By

Authorized Signature

Questions about this receipt? Please contact us at 1-877-755-1595 or info@canadahelps.org.

Official Donation Receipt For Income Tax Purposes

For information on all registered charities in Canada visit 
Canada Revenue Agency: canada.ca/charities-giving

Eligible Gift Amount

Supplemental Information

Ruth Alexander

5310 205 St. NW
Edmonton, AB
T6M2Y7

R8473558 2021-12-31 $600.00

$600.002021

Donation DateCharity Name / Fund Name Amount

2021-01-12

2021-02-12

2021-03-12

2021-04-12

2021-05-12

2021-06-12

2021-07-12

2021-08-12

2021-09-12

EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION
Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family

EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION
Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family

EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION
Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family

EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION
Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family

EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION
Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family

EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION
Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family

EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION
Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family

EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION
Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family

EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION
Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

https://canada.ca/charities-giving
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Donation DateCharity Name / Fund Name Amount

2021-10-12

2021-11-12

2021-12-12

EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION
Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family

EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION
Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family

EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION
Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00


