

CanadaHelps CanaDon 1-186 Spadina Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M5T 3B2 Registered Charity Number 89656 8417 RR0001

## **Official Donation Receipt For Income Tax Purposes**

Donated By Ruth Alexander	Receipt Number R8473558	Receipt Issued 2021-12-31	<b>Donation Amount</b> \$600.00
5310 205 St. NW Edmonton, AB T6M2Y7	<b>Donation Year</b> 2021	Location Issued Toronto, Ontario	Eligible Gift Amount \$600.00
For information on all registered charities in Canada visit Canada Revenue Agency: <u>canada.ca/charities-giving</u>			Authorized Signature Mfrogorae

## Supplemental Information

Charity Name / Fund Name	Donation Date	Amount
EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family	2021-01-12	\$50.00
EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family	2021-02-12	\$50.00
EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family	2021-03-12	\$50.00
EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family	2021-04-12	\$50.00
EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family	2021-05-12	\$50.00
EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family	2021-06-12	\$50.00
EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family	2021-07-12	\$50.00
EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family	2021-08-12	\$50.00
EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family	2021-09-12	\$50.00



**CanadaHelps CanaDon** 1-186 Spadina Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M5T 3B2 Registered Charity Number 89656 8417 RR0001

Charity Name / Fund Name	Donation Date	Amount
EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family	2021-10-12	\$50.00
EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family	2021-11-12	\$50.00
EDMONTON GLEANERS ASSOCIATION Fund: 2. Help Feed A Family	2021-12-12	\$50.00